



Regional Pool Bid Opening
March 23, 2017 2:10 PM

**Preliminary
Results**

Regional Pool Allocation (3/9/2017)	12,300	acre-feet
Regional Pool Awards	12,300	acre-feet
Balance Remaining - Current Allocation	-	acre-feet
Regional Pool Revenues	\$ 1,153,177.00	
Weighted Average - All Bids Awarded	\$ 93.75	per acre-foot
Minimum Successful Bid	\$ 81.00	per acre-foot
Total amount of water requested	36,010	acre-feet

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award	Balance
011a	101.00	2,500	252,500.00	2,500	9,800
013a	100.00	50	5,000.00	50	9,750
038	100.00	3,000	300,000.00	3,000	6,750
076a	100.00	600	60,000.00	600	6,150
011b	91.00	2,500	227,500.00	2,500	3,650
002	90.00	3	270.00	3	3,647
011c	86.00	2,500	215,000.00	2,500	1,147
077	81.00	2,500	92,907.00	1,147	0
078a	80.99	1,500	0.00	0	0
016a	80.05	200	0.00	0	0
013b	80.00	100	0.00	0	0
076b	80.00	400	0.00	0	0
081	80.00	120	0.00	0	0
079	78.43	125	0.00	0	0
078b	76.50	1,000	0.00	0	0
016b	75.05	50	0.00	0	0
080	75.02	75	0.00	0	0
060a	73.11	2,500	0.00	0	0
042a	70.25	400	0.00	0	0
016c	70.05	50	0.00	0	0
043	70.00	40	0.00	0	0
058a	68.26	600	0.00	0	0
017	66.00	25	0.00	0	0
059a	65.39	350	0.00	0	0
014a	65.00	600	0.00	0	0
020b	65.00	5	0.00	0	0
031a	65.00	200	0.00	0	0
040	65.00	65	0.00	0	0
061	65.00	500	0.00	0	0
072	65.00	7	0.00	0	0
083a	63.50	80	0.00	0	0
027c	62.62	100	0.00	0	0
007a	62.50	50	0.00	0	0
057	62.50	80	0.00	0	0
001	62.00	3	0.00	0	0
021	61.62	10	0.00	0	0
067	60.50	50	0.00	0	0

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award	Balance
082	60.25	300	0.00	0	0
015a	60.11	200	0.00	0	0
073a	60.10	100	0.00	0	0
070c	60.06	34	0.00	0	0
004a	60.00	30	0.00	0	0
013c	60.00	100	0.00	0	0
019b	60.00	7	0.00	0	0
034	60.00	10	0.00	0	0
035	60.00	220	0.00	0	0
020a	59.00	5	0.00	0	0
007b	58.50	100	0.00	0	0
031b	58.50	100	0.00	0	0
022	58.00	4	0.00	0	0
060b	57.81	1,700	0.00	0	0
068	57.25	3	0.00	0	0
069	57.25	40	0.00	0	0
049	57.00	24	0.00	0	0
056a	56.00	25	0.00	0	0
058b	55.35	200	0.00	0	0
055a	55.25	25	0.00	0	0
088a	55.25	50	0.00	0	0
053a	55.21	25	0.00	0	0
015b	55.12	100	0.00	0	0
004b	55.00	30	0.00	0	0
013d	55.00	100	0.00	0	0
028c	55.00	30	0.00	0	0
052a	55.00	100	0.00	0	0
036	54.00	80	0.00	0	0
083b	53.50	80	0.00	0	0
070b	53.48	16	0.00	0	0
063a	53.10	100	0.00	0	0
019a	53.00	3	0.00	0	0
086	53.00	100	0.00	0	0
048	52.50	50	0.00	0	0
027b	52.40	100	0.00	0	0
062a	52.37	100	0.00	0	0
063b	52.27	100	0.00	0	0
062b	51.18	100	0.00	0	0
087	51.01	10	0.00	0	0
005b	51.00	75	0.00	0	0
071	51.00	12	0.00	0	0
073b	50.10	100	0.00	0	0
010a	50.01	60	0.00	0	0
004c	50.00	30	0.00	0	0
006	50.00	25	0.00	0	0
029	50.00	22	0.00	0	0
039b	50.00	30	0.00	0	0

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award	Balance
051a	50.00	50	0.00	0	0
054a	50.00	25	0.00	0	0
027a	49.60	100	0.00	0	0
070a	49.37	5	0.00	0	0
045b	49.10	20	0.00	0	0
085	49.00	40	0.00	0	0
058c	48.71	150	0.00	0	0
065a	48.60	50	0.00	0	0
075	48.57	50	0.00	0	0
060c	48.31	1,600	0.00	0	0
046a	48.25	50	0.00	0	0
047b	47.76	35	0.00	0	0
044c	47.52	50	0.00	0	0
007c	47.50	100	0.00	0	0
053b	47.26	25	0.00	0	0
026a	47.12	40	0.00	0	0
010b	47.01	60	0.00	0	0
052b	47.00	100	0.00	0	0
059b	46.72	150	0.00	0	0
003b	46.51	5	0.00	0	0
063c	46.50	100	0.00	0	0
065b	46.40	50	0.00	0	0
066a	46.40	50	0.00	0	0
010c	46.01	40	0.00	0	0
064	46.00	30	0.00	0	0
088b	46.00	25	0.00	0	0
056b	46.00	25	0.00	0	0
060d	45.91	1,500	0.00	0	0
055b	45.25	25	0.00	0	0
047a	45.20	35	0.00	0	0
004d	45.00	30	0.00	0	0
014b	45.00	200	0.00	0	0
028b	45.00	30	0.00	0	0
039a	45.00	30	0.00	0	0
051b	45.00	25	0.00	0	0
074a	43.53	100	0.00	0	0
044b	43.50	25	0.00	0	0
046b	42.55	25	0.00	0	0
030d	42.00	25	0.00	0	0
032b	42.00	40	0.00	0	0
053c	41.27	50	0.00	0	0
052c	41.25	100	0.00	0	0
003a	40.01	5	0.00	0	0
015c	40.00	100	0.00	0	0
030c	40.00	25	0.00	0	0
054b	40.00	25	0.00	0	0
030b	38.00	25	0.00	0	0

Bid No.	Price/AF	AF	Total \$	Award	Balance
089b	37.60	100	0.00	0	0
044a	37.12	50	0.00	0	0
046c	37.10	25	0.00	0	0
025b	37.00	100	0.00	0	0
032c	37.00	80	0.00	0	0
030a	36.00	25	0.00	0	0
033a	36.00	50	0.00	0	0
056c	36.00	75	0.00	0	0
007d	35.50	100	0.00	0	0
033c	35.50	125	0.00	0	0
041c	35.50	100	0.00	0	0
055c	35.25	50	0.00	0	0
005a	35.00	50	0.00	0	0
028a	35.00	30	0.00	0	0
032a	35.00	75	0.00	0	0
033b	35.00	75	0.00	0	0
037b	35.00	25	0.00	0	0
042b	35.00	100	0.00	0	0
009a	34.01	50	0.00	0	0
025a	34.00	100	0.00	0	0
023	33.15	12	0.00	0	0
074b	32.61	100	0.00	0	0
053d	32.28	25	0.00	0	0
009b	32.01	50	0.00	0	0
018	32.00	100	0.00	0	0
041b	31.50	100	0.00	0	0
026b	31.22	40	0.00	0	0
050	30.80	50	0.00	0	0
045a	30.15	20	0.00	0	0
073c	30.10	200	0.00	0	0
037a	30.00	25	0.00	0	0
051c	30.00	50	0.00	0	0
054c	30.00	25	0.00	0	0
009c	29.01	30	0.00	0	0
066b	28.55	50	0.00	0	0
089a	27.60	100	0.00	0	0
041a	27.50	100	0.00	0	0
026c	26.11	40	0.00	0	0
056d	26.00	75	0.00	0	0
055d	25.25	50	0.00	0	0
012	25.00	10	0.00	0	0
054d	25.00	25	0.00	0	0
084	25.00	70	0.00	0	0
026d	24.99	40	0.00	0	0